SPEEDLITE ELV52
SEMI-HERMETIC SCROLL COMPRESSOR
V1-05/2023
Te
nt
at
ive
 d

a
PERFORMANCE DATA
EXPLANATION OF TYPE DESIGNATION
E L V E P 5 2 4 3 Z - 4 0 M
Model
E: Euroscroll
Application
P: Special
version for R290
Configuration
L: horizontal
Oil charge
Y: BSE55
Z: B-PAG 100
Housing size
V: Speed-
controlled
Compressor
execution
Capacity
index
Motorcode/ voltage supply
40M: 400 V (FI)
Economizer
6 //